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Overview
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Price

7,610.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 6762
8,000.00
© -081%(-62.00)
7.000.00
JP3538800008
6762 6,000.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY
Technology 5,000.00
Stock
17,011 EUR 4 000.00
NIKKEI 225 frf
3,000.00 w ﬁ
7,597.00 JPY (200) F
7,615.00 JPY (300)

7,453.00 JPY
7,650.00 JPY
7,411.00 JPY
7,672.00 JPY
7,553.1529 JPY
1,412,000
106,650,519.00
5,228

323,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3538800008-2024-05-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3538800008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3538800008&ID_NOTATION=1546926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3538800008&ID_NOTATION=1546926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7998b4dd15731d012c5a9ed58fc784ec5dee6429f68ebdb3e131763d02a322c5&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=028632d0a6ec5af70&time=1716828214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb37a9ace48978008ca97dbc4fc4099850c10fa25b08a78d8d983c98eca7c2d3&idfile=60393&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60393%2F2024-05-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a4cce9249ae3ce0f&time=1716828214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81ff09c934016fc87be4cea127f0ca51375635f38179962d45a5cf590102365e&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=07ca6b28cb46acaf6&time=1716828214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0a53fde4928927e24d0e303277c6b42ad9a526194ffea6f78497431b4ba70aa&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8563f4b21b96f3644&time=1716828214&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c84d3cded0a90ddc861a2e01296984dc7f1f41d87386aa8ea75606784086b80&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e5478c694e46f1332&time=1716828214&tool=RSC

TDK CORP

Details

2024/05/24 08:00:00

Price
7,610.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

© -081% (-62.00)

ISIN JP3538800008
Symbol 6762
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,011 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7,597.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 7,615.00 JPY (300)
Open 7,453.00 JPY
High 7,650.00 JPY
Low 7,411.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 7,672.00 JPY
VWAP 7,553.1529 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,412,000
Trading volume 106,650,519.00
Number of trades 5,228
Last size 323,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.98% +45.79% +64.48%
Perf (abs.) +874.00 +2,390.00 +2,983.34
Beta 1.09 1.23 1.29
Volatility 29.49 30.97 33.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

2020

Date

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/

2021 2022 2023

7,543.00 JPY
7,282.20 JPY
7,400.20 JPY
6,360.99 JPY

—_ o~~~

2024

2,017,798
8,228.00 JPY (2024/03/05
6,386.00 JPY (2024/01/09
8,228.00 JPY (2024/03/05
4,787.00 JPY (2023/08/04

CESKAS

spofitelna

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
22:01 44.92EUR  0.00 1
08:00 7,610.00 JPY 106.65 5,228
08:04 44.31 EUR  0.00 8
08:00 44.35EUR  0.00 2
08:11 4444 EUR  0.00 B
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147176553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421738
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:01 44.44 EUR

18:54 49.27 USD

19:31 44.36 EUR

08:08 44.30 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28803592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28803592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18999

TDK CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
STDK.

Contact Details
TDK CORP.

2-5-1 Nihonbashi, Chuo-Ku - 103-6128
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6778-1068
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: TDK CORP
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Company Profile

TDK Corp. engages in the manufacture, distribution, and sale of electronic components. It
operates through the following business segments: Passive Components, Sensor
Application Products, Magnetic Application Products, Energy Application Products Products
and Others. The Passive Components segment offers ceramic capacitors, aluminum
electrolytic capacitors, film capacitors, inductive devices, high-frequency components,
piezoelectric material components, circuit protection devices, and sensors. The Sensor
Application Products segment includes temperature and pressure, magnetic, and MEMS
sensors. The Magnetic Application Products segment provides Hard Disk Drives (HDD)
head, HDD use suspension, power supplies and magnet. The Film Application Products
segment offers energy solutions for mobile devices and industrial equipment. The Others
segment covers mechatronics manufacturing equipment. The company was founded by
Kenzo Saito on December 7, 1935 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Noboru Saito
Albert Ong
Andreas Keller
Dai Matsuoka
Fumio Sashida
Ikuo Fukuchi

Ji Bin Geng
Joachim Thiele
Ludger Trockel
Michael

Pocsatko

Roshan
Thapliya

Shigeki Sato

Shuichi
Hashiyama

Takao Tsutsui

Taro lkushima

Tetsuji
Yamanishi

Werner
Lohwasser

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Shigenao
Ishiguro

Kozue
Nakayama
Mutsuo lwai
Noboru Saito
Shigeki Sato

Shoei Yamana

Tetsuji
Yamanishi

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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